
Bar Dello Sport

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cilozoglu Cristiano (15/411) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lorenzo Andrea (15/413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Felice Gabriele (15/524) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Izzi Pierluigi (15/409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murolo Enzo (15/525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cilozoglu Cristiano 15/411 0 0 0,00

Di Lorenzo Andrea 15/413 0 0 0,00

Felice Gabriele 15/524 0 0 0,00

Izzi Pierluigi 15/409 0 0 0,00

Murolo Enzo 15/525 0 0 0,00

D.T. Clubbino 3.Zero

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cacchione Paolo (15/335) 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0

Rainone Stefano (15/217) 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 3 4 0 0

Lallo Giovanni (15/502) 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Raimondo Valerio (15/503) 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 0 0

Minore Stelluti Luca (15/215) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Faielli Salvatore (15/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Minore Stellutti Alberto (15/504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cacchione Paolo 15/335 20 34 1,70

Rainone Stefano 15/217 17 32 1,88

Lallo Giovanni 15/502 16 29 1,81

Raimondo Valerio 15/503 20 28 1,40

Minore Stelluti Luca 15/215 3 6 2,00

Faielli Salvatore 15/442 4 3 0,75

Minore Stellutti Alberto 15/504 0 0 0,00

Astemi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Petrucci Giovanni Vittorio (15/526) 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

De Santis Alessandro (15/259) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Porzio Dario (15/492) 4 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 6 4 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

De Filippis Francesco (15/493) 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 3 1 0 0

Verini Marco (15/494) 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elefante Marco (15/497) 0 0 4 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotunno Pasquale (15/495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

D'Amelio Domenico (15/541) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Santis Luciano (15/496) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Renzo Francesco  (15/540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sciarretta Nicola (15/498) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caposiena  Simone  (15/550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrucci Giovanni Vittorio 15/526 24 35 1,46

De Santis Alessandro 15/259 14 21 1,50

Porzio Dario 15/492 19 20 1,05

De Filippis Francesco 15/493 19 17 0,89

Verini Marco 15/494 6 9 1,50

Elefante Marco 15/497 8 7 0,88

Rotunno Pasquale 15/495 4 3 0,75

D'Amelio Domenico 15/541 0 0 0,00

De Santis Luciano 15/496 0 0 0,00

Di Renzo Francesco 15/540 0 0 0,00

Sciarretta Nicola 15/498 0 0 0,00

Caposiena  Simone 15/550 2 0 0,00

Funny Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vizzarri Donatello (15/267) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 10

Vizzarri Guido Pio (15/265) 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4

Federico Alfredo (15/312) 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7

Sparanero Federica (15/266) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2

Fallucchi Andrea (15/408) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Marinelli Giuseppe (15/491) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vizzarri Donatello 15/267 24 54 2,25

Vizzarri Guido Pio 15/265 20 45 2,25

Federico Alfredo 15/312 23 35 1,52

Sparanero Federica 15/266 21 15 0,71

Fallucchi Andrea 15/408 7 1 0,14

Marinelli Giuseppe 15/491 1 0 0,00



Portocannone D.T. II

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Manes Giuseppe (15/214) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5

Ebreo Daniele (15/476) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 12 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 2 6

Santoianni Antonio (15/418) 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 5

Mancini Gianluigi (15/419) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 9 2 0

Ebreo Alessio (15/211) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8

Musacchio Antonio (15/422) 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0

Ebreo Roberto Diego (15/477) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Di Legge Giovanni (15/548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Manes Giuseppe 15/214 20 32 1,60

Ebreo Daniele 15/476 18 31 1,72

Santoianni Antonio 15/418 19 31 1,63

Mancini Gianluigi 15/419 20 22 1,10

Ebreo Alessio 15/211 8 12 1,50

Musacchio Antonio 15/422 7 5 0,71

Ebreo Roberto Diego 15/477 2 1 0,50

Di Legge Giovanni 15/548 2 0 0,00


